Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The second Round Table conference was held in:

Which mountain peak located between Astore and Chilas

The Non-Cooperation movement was launched by:

When Poona pact was signed ?

The total area of Sindh:

Supreme Court ordered to disqualify the Yusuf Raza Gilani as Member National Assembly
(MNA) of Pakistan on:

The tax collected by the Maratha was known as:

Name the Assembly which passed Act of one unit merging all the provinces of West Pakistan
into one unit?

In which year Dutch formed the united East India Company of Netherlands in the Sub-
continent?

North of the Indus River, lies the

The date of Shah Walliullah's birth is:

Quaid-e-Azam Solar Park Located near

Early in his reign jahanfir had to face a serious situation created by the rebellion of his son.
Name his son

Guddu Barrage is constructed on the river of:

On the east, it has common border with

Answers Choice

Dom» UOwWP» UOowWr 00w

»00W>» TUOWP» UOW>r UOWr>

COmP» UOWP» UOWr DOEmP» 00U

1Om» Tom>

1935-36
1933-34
1941-42
1931-32

Nanga Parbat
Raka Poshi
Haramosh
None of these.

. Jawaharlal Nehru
Mahatma Gandhi&nbsp;
Dadabhai Naoroji
Quaid-e-Azam

25 september 1933
25 september 1934
25 september 1935
25 september 1932

140,914 sq.km
130,965 sq.km&nbsp;
245,815 sq.km
. 130,928 sq.km

19 June 2012
. 17June 2012
. 15June 2012
. 22June 2012

Jazia

Chauth

. Prilgrim tax

. Sardeshmukhi

. 1st elected Assembly

2nd Constitueny Assembly

. 1st Constituent Assembly

. A special Committee for Internal

ffairs

1601
1602
1603
1604

Hindu Kush

. Hmalayas
Karakoram
None of these.

. February 21, 1703
. June 25, 1702

April 20, 1700
. May 20, 1705

Multan
Bahawalpur
Sukkur

Rahaim yar kahn

Khiyan
Khizer

. Khusrau
Khalji

Indus
Chenab
Jehlum
Ravi

China
Iran
. India



16

17

18

19

20

K-2 was first attempted in 1902 by

Air blue is a private airline based in

The title of governor-general was changed to viceroy in:

Which was the highest interpreting authority of all laws in Pakistan under the Constitution of
19627

Who took over the reign of the country while imposing martial law in Pakistan on 27, October
19587

oO0w>» C

TOw

OWP TOUP U0

. None of these
. Godwin Austin
. Ichire Yoshizawa

. None of these

. Rassia

Nepal

. India

1880 AD
1840 AD
1860 AD

. High Court

Supreme Judicial Council
All of them

. Ghlam Muhammad
. Skander Mirza
. Yahya Khan



