

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The second Round Table conference was held in:	A. 1935-36 B. 1933-34 C. 1941-42 D. 1931-32
2	Which mountain peak located between Astore and Chilas	A. Nanga Parbat B. Raka Poshi C. Haramosh D. None of these.
3	The Non-Cooperation movement was launched by:	A. Jawaharlal Nehru B. Mahatma Gandhi C. Dadabhai Naoroji D. Quaid-e-Azam
4	When Poona pact was signed ?	A. 25 september 1933B. 25 september 1934C. 25 september 1935D. 25 september 1932
5	The total area of Sindh:	A. 140,914 sq.km B. 130,965 sq.km C. 245,815 sq.km D. 130,928 sq.km
6	Supreme Court ordered to disqualify the Yusuf Raza Gilani as Member National Assembly (MNA) of Pakistan on:	A. 19 June 2012 B. 17June 2012 C. 15June 2012 D. 22June 2012
7	The tax collected by the Maratha was known as:	A. Jazia B. Chauth C. Prilgrim tax D. Sardeshmukhi
8	Name the Assembly which passed Act of one unit merging all the provinces of West Pakistan into one unit?	A. 1st elected Assembly B. 2nd Constitueny Assembly C. 1st Constituent Assembly D. A special Committee for Internal Affairs
9	In which year Dutch formed the united East India Company of Netherlands in the Subcontinent?	A. 1601 B. 1602 C. 1603 D. 1604
10	North of the Indus River, lies the	A. Hindu Kush B. Himalayas C. Karakoram D. None of these.
11	The date of Shah Walliullah's birth is:	A. February 21, 1703 B. June 25, 1702 C. April 20, 1700 D. May 20, 1705
12	Quaid-e-Azam Solar Park Located near	A. Multan B. Bahawalpur C. Sukkur D. Rahaim yar kahn
13	Early in his reign jahanfir had to face a serious situation created by the rebellion of his son. Name his son	A. Khiyan B. Khizer C. Khusrau D. Khalji
14	Guddu Barrage is constructed on the river of:	A. Indus B. Chenab C. Jehlum D. Ravi
15	On the east, it has common border with	A. China B. Iran C. India

		D. None of these
16	K-2 was first attempted in 1902 by	A. Godwin Austin B. Martin Conway C. Ichire Yoshizawa D. None of these
17	Air blue is a private airline based in	A. Pakistan B. Rassia C. Nepal D. India
18	The title of governor-general was changed to viceroy in:	A. 1858 AD B. 1880 AD C. 1840 AD D. 1860 AD
19	Which was the highest interpreting authority of all laws in Pakistan under the Constitution of 1962?	A. High Court B. Supreme Court C. Supreme Judicial Council D. All of them
20	Who took over the reign of the country while imposing martial law in Pakistan on 27, October 1958?	A. Ghlam Muhammad B. Skander Mirza C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub khan